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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Inventory Reduction

Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 8 5:00pm ET

Lot Title

0001 Silver Plate-A
0002 Silverplate Flatware -A

0003 Collectible Scale Models-A

0004 Electronics-A

0005 Handpainted Soup Tureen-A

0006 VHS Tapes-A
0007 Smokers Accessories-A

0008 Denta Technician Mouldings-A

0009 Camera Equipment-A

0010 Seiko Watch and Jewelry-A

0011 Collectible Coins-A
0012 HED Speakers-A
0013 DVDsA

0014 Cassettes-A

0015 CDsA

0016 Capodimonte Wall Hangings-A

0017 Technics Amplifier-A
0018 Electronics-A

0019 Electronics-A

0020 Cassette Decks-A
0021 Electronics-A

0022 Electronics-A

0023 Record Players-A
0024 Cassette Decks-A
0025 Specidized Glass-A
0026 Figurin-A

0027 Decorative Vase-A
0028 Home Decor-A
0029 Solid Copper Items-A

0030 Vintage Tennis Rackets-A

0031 Figurines and More-A
0032 Titanic-A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 15 6:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0066

Title

Copper Items-A
Speakers-A

Kitchen Items-A
Brass and Copper-A
Nikko Receiver-A
Records-A

Records-A

CDs-A

Grilling Machine-A
Sansui Amplifier-A
Camera Tripods-A
Microphone Stands-A
Bud Light Wall Hanging-A
Bead-A

Sewing Machine-A
Copper Wall Art-A
Sport Wall Hangings
Prints-A

Prints-A

Sport Prints-A
Electronics-A

Army Items-B
Vintage Light-B

Art Pieces-B

Scarface Memorabilia-B
Silver plate Items-B
Vintage Electronics-B
Silver plate-B

Stage Lighting-B
Office-B

Nintendo-B
Instrument Boxes-B



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Barware-B

Golf Sporting Items
Vintage Electronics-B
Cables-B

Amplifier-B
Capdimonte Figurines-B
Religious Items-B

Pool Stick-B

Record Cleaner-B
Speakers-B

Home Decor-B

Power Washer-B
Saltek Gaming Items-B
Records-B

Records-B

Records-B

Records-B
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